
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

88 

30 

31 

19 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 

Madis VANATOA 

Robert KUTSAR 

Liis TALIVERE 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Elea Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:02.856 

3:21.388 

3:24.392 

3:29.855 

Diff 

18.532 

21.536 

26.999 

4th Last Tm 

44.218 

49.548 

49.718 

58.905 

3rd Last Tm 

44.084 

48.642 

55.216 

50.016 

2nd Last Tm 

43.510 

53.267 

48.180 

49.184 

Last Tm 

48.341 

47.297 

48.342 

49.136 

Jokker 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4.08.2018 17:54:56 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:07:02 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

4.08.2018 10:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

77 

14 

7 

17 

Name 

Kenneth POHL 

Janar MUTTIK 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Kristo KÜTT 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

2 

4 

Total Tm 

3:36.763 

3:38.642 

1:59.331 

3:47.096 

Diff 

1.879 

DNF 

DQ 

4th Last Tm 

44.304 

50.167 

44.024 

53.324 

3rd Last Tm 

52.970 

44.281 

47.672 

2nd Last Tm 

43.645 

46.788 

44.024 

45.993 

Last Tm 

43.103 

44.748 

RETIRED 

47.137 

Jokker 

2 

1 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

+ 30 sek 

+ 30 sek 

 + 30 sek 

+30 sek, alakaal 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:13:12 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

4.08.2018 10:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

1 

13 

29 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Sander SEPP 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:01.317 

3:02.078 

3:03.771 

Diff 

0.761 

2.454 

4th Last Tm 

47.180 

43.398 

45.175 

3rd Last Tm 

43.054 

43.319 

44.225 

2nd Last Tm 

43.080 

43.861 

47.895 

Last Tm 

45.134 

48.649 

43.695 

Jokker 

1 

4 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4.08.2018 17:55:20 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:21:18 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

4.08.2018 10:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 
DQ 

No. 

1 

13 

88 

29 

30 

31 

19 

77 

14 

7 

17 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Sander SEPP 
Ruve VESKI 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Madis VANATOA 
Robert KUTSAR 
Liis TALIVERE 
Kenneth POHL 
Janar MUTTIK 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Kristo KÜTT 

Total Tm 

3:01.317 
3:02.078 
3:02.856 
3:03.771 
3:21.388 
3:24.392 
3:29.855 
3:36.763 
3:38.642 
1:59.331 

Diff 

0.761 

1.539 

2.454 

20.071 

23.075 

28.538 

35.446 

37.325 

2 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [3:02.856] 

- 

4  [3:21.388] 

4  [3:24.392] 

4  [3:29.855] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:36.763] 

4  [3:38.642] 

2  [1:59.331] 

0  [] 

R3.  

4  [3:01.317] 

4  [3:02.078] 

- 

4  [3:03.771] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 
DQ 

No. 

1 

13 

88 

29 

30 

31 

19 

77 

14 

7 

17 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Sander SEPP 
Ruve VESKI 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Madis VANATOA 
Robert KUTSAR 
Liis TALIVERE 
Kenneth POHL 
Janar MUTTIK 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Kristo KÜTT 

M1. Total Tm 

3:01.317 

3:02.078 

3:02.856 

3:03.771 

3:21.388 

3:24.392 

3:29.855 

3:36.763 

3:38.642 

1:59.331 

R1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
DQ 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
0 

Championship 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

77 

14 

7 

17 

Name 

Kenneth POHL 

Janar MUTTIK 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Kristo KÜTT 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:58.151 

3:03.927 

3:04.190 

4:38.777 

Diff 

5.776 

6.039 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

44.048 

44.741 

51.396 

53.636 

3rd Last Tm 

46.877 

44.055 

42.723 

45.614 

2nd Last Tm 

41.835 

43.896 

43.573 

46.364 

Last Tm 

42.643 

48.634 

43.952 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

2 

4 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:32:51 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

4.08.2018 11:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

29 

31 

30 

19 

Name 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Robert KUTSAR 

Madis VANATOA 

Liis TALIVERE 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:01.073 

3:19.918 

3:26.464 

5:27.605 

Diff 

18.845 

25.391 

2:26.532 

4th Last Tm 

43.460 

52.378 

52.061 

55.279 

3rd Last Tm 

43.178 

46.414 

54.660 

54.848 

2nd Last Tm 

43.390 

46.541 

48.473 

47.265 

Last Tm 

48.411 

51.896 

48.535 

47.558 

Jokker 

4 

4 

2 

1;2 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Comment 

+ 120 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:38:24 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

4.08.2018 11:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

1 

88 

13 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Ruve VESKI 

Sander SEPP 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

Elea Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:56.558 

2:59.158 

3:06.723 

Diff 

2.600 

10.165 

4th Last Tm 

42.836 

48.323 

46.368 

3rd Last Tm 

42.126 

43.226 

49.020 

2nd Last Tm 

42.162 

42.670 

44.850 

Last Tm 

46.909 

42.426 

43.845 

Jokker 

4 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:44:05 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

4.08.2018 11:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

No. 

1 

77 

88 

29 

14 

7 

13 

31 

30 

19 

17 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Kenneth POHL 
Ruve VESKI 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Janar MUTTIK 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Sander SEPP 
Robert KUTSAR 
Madis VANATOA 
Liis TALIVERE 
Kristo KÜTT 

Total Tm 

2:56.558 
2:58.151 
2:59.158 
3:01.073 
3:03.927 
3:04.190 
3:06.723 
3:19.918 
3:26.464 
5:27.605 
4:38.777 

Diff 

1.593 

2.600 

4.515 

7.369 

7.632 

10.165 

23.360 

29.906 

2:31.047 

1:42.219 

R1.  

- 

4  [2:58.151] 

- 

- 

4  [3:03.927] 

4  [3:04.190] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:38.777] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:01.073] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:19.918] 

4  [3:26.464] 

4  [5:27.605] 

- 

R3.  

4  [2:56.558] 

- 

4  [2:59.158] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:06.723] 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

No. 

1 

88 

13 

77 

29 

14 

31 

30 

7 

19 

17 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Ruve VESKI 
Sander SEPP 
Kenneth POHL 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Janar MUTTIK 
Robert KUTSAR 
Madis VANATOA 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Liis TALIVERE 
Kristo KÜTT 

M1. Total Tm 

3:01.317 

3:02.856 

3:02.078 

3:36.763 

3:03.771 

3:38.642 

3:24.392 

3:21.388 

1:59.331 

3:29.855 

R1.  

50 
42 
45 
36 
40 
35 
38 
39 
34 
37 
DQ 

M2. Total Tm 

2:56.558 

2:59.158 

3:06.723 

2:58.151 

3:01.073 

3:03.927 

3:19.918 

3:26.464 

3:04.190 

5:27.605 

4:38.777 

R2.  

50 
42 
37 
45 
40 
39 
36 
35 
38 
34 
33 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
84 
82 
81 
80 
74 
74 
74 
72 
71 
33 

Championship 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

31 

17 

19 

30 

Name 

Robert KUTSAR 

Kristo KÜTT 

Liis TALIVERE 

Madis VANATOA 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:28.368 

3:31.198 

3:38.835 

4:00.576 

Diff 

2.830 

10.467 

32.208 

4th Last Tm 

52.026 

52.708 

1:00.468 

52.104 

3rd Last Tm 

50.399 

56.068 

53.614 

56.663 

2nd Last Tm 

48.962 

50.010 

50.482 

49.458 

Last Tm 

54.094 

49.296 

50.850 

49.813 

Jokker 

4 

2 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

2 

Comment 

hoiatus ! 

+ 30 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:54:47 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

4.08.2018 13:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

14 

29 

7 

13 

Name 

Janar MUTTIK 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Sander SEPP 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:05.815 

3:06.729 

3:07.714 

3:11.450 

Diff 

0.914 

1.899 

5.635 

4th Last Tm 

44.766 

49.720 

46.394 

47.028 

3rd Last Tm 

44.505 

44.859 

45.090 

51.224 

2nd Last Tm 

44.706 

44.586 

44.370 

44.819 

Last Tm 

48.994 

44.487 

48.913 

45.189 

Jokker 

4 

1 

4 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4.08.2018 17:56:17 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:59:09 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

4.08.2018 13:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

1 

77 

88 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Kenneth POHL 

Ruve VESKI 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Elea Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:00.457 

3:01.305 

3:03.480 

Diff 

0.848 

3.023 

4th Last Tm 

43.840 

45.033 

49.842 

3rd Last Tm 

44.094 

47.496 

43.926 

2nd Last Tm 

42.985 

43.196 

43.561 

Last Tm 

46.883 

42.748 

43.425 

Jokker 

4 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:03:14 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

4.08.2018 13:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

1 

77 

88 

14 

29 

7 

13 

31 

17 

19 

30 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Kenneth POHL 
Ruve VESKI 
Janar MUTTIK 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Sander SEPP 
Robert KUTSAR 
Kristo KÜTT 
Liis TALIVERE 
Madis VANATOA 

Total Tm 

3:00.457 
3:01.305 
3:03.480 
3:05.815 
3:06.729 
3:07.714 
3:11.450 
3:28.368 
3:31.198 
3:38.835 
4:00.576 

Diff 

0.848 

3.023 

5.358 

6.272 

7.257 

10.993 

27.911 

30.741 

38.378 

1:00.119 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:28.368] 

4  [3:31.198] 

4  [3:38.835] 

4  [4:00.576] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:05.815] 

4  [3:06.729] 

4  [3:07.714] 

4  [3:11.450] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:00.457] 

4  [3:01.305] 

4  [3:03.480] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

1 

77 

88 

29 

13 

14 

7 

31 

30 

19 

17 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Kenneth POHL 
Ruve VESKI 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Sander SEPP 
Janar MUTTIK 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Robert KUTSAR 
Madis VANATOA 
Liis TALIVERE 
Kristo KÜTT 

M1. Total Tm 

3:01.317 

3:36.763 

3:02.856 

3:03.771 

3:02.078 

3:38.642 

1:59.331 

3:24.392 

3:21.388 

3:29.855 

R1.  

50 
36 
42 
40 
45 
35 
34 
38 
39 
37 
DQ 

M2. Total Tm 

2:56.558 

2:58.151 

2:59.158 

3:01.073 

3:06.723 

3:03.927 

3:04.190 

3:19.918 

3:26.464 

5:27.605 

4:38.777 

R2.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
37 
39 
38 
36 
35 
34 
33 

M3. Total Tm 

3:00.457 

3:01.305 

3:03.480 

3:06.729 

3:11.450 

3:05.815 

3:07.714 

3:28.368 

4:00.576 

3:38.835 

3:31.198 

R3.  

50 
45 
42 
39 
37 
40 
38 
36 
33 
34 
35 

Total points 

150 
126 
126 
119 
119 
114 
110 
110 
107 
105 
68 

Championship 

16 
0 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
0 
10 
9 
8 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

1 

88 

13 

7 

17 

30 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Ruve VESKI 

Sander SEPP 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Kristo KÜTT 

Madis VANATOA 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

Elea Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:22.556 

4:25.125 

4:31.443 

4:31.963 

4:58.475 

5:09.788 

Diff 

2.569 

8.887 

9.407 

35.919 

47.232 

4th Last Tm 

42.468 

42.397 

43.489 

44.854 

48.002 

49.850 

3rd Last Tm 

42.946 

47.483 

43.501 

42.587 

50.769 

50.375 

2nd Last Tm 

46.753 

42.957 

42.983 

42.752 

55.389 

50.804 

Last Tm 

42.644 

42.674 

43.643 

43.656 

46.470 

50.036 

Jokker 

5 

4 

1 

1 

5 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:13:29 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

4.08.2018 14:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

77 

29 

14 

31 

19 

Name 

Kenneth POHL 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Janar MUTTIK 

Robert KUTSAR 

Liis TALIVERE 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

4:22.078 

4:25.332 

4:29.636 

4:51.772 

4:21.920 

Diff 

3.254 

7.558 

29.694 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

42.418 

42.622 

42.972 

56.957 

49.403 

3rd Last Tm 

47.164 

44.002 

43.672 

46.531 

49.403 

2nd Last Tm 

42.087 

42.844 

48.364 

46.300 

53.406 

Last Tm 

42.768 

42.675 

43.335 

46.838 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

4 

2 

5 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:19:40 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

4.08.2018 14:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

1 

77 

88 

14 

13 

29 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Kenneth POHL 

Ruve VESKI 

Janar MUTTIK 

Sander SEPP 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Elea Racing 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:20.279 

4:22.084 

4:29.718 

4:33.413 

4:33.773 

4:58.002 

Diff 

1.805 

9.439 

13.134 

13.494 

37.723 

4th Last Tm 

41.926 

47.456 

43.416 

43.702 

44.014 

44.096 

3rd Last Tm 

41.791 

42.018 

47.689 

45.667 

44.556 

43.715 

2nd Last Tm 

42.360 

41.926 

42.446 

43.186 

43.344 

44.177 

Last Tm 

46.372 

42.461 

43.189 

43.731 

43.648 

59.018 

Jokker 

6 

3 

4 

1 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

6 

5 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:14:00 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

4.08.2018 15:30 


